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COMPACT POWER UNIT

Part No.

Technical Data:

Nominal pressure

Oil volume

Useable volume

EN-classification

Engine power

Weight

Part-No.  

V-COMPACT

1110334

20
26

A

700 bar

3,8 l

3,6 l

MTO

2,3 kW

23,3 kg

1110334

44
1

324 462

 


